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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 9 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
17.06.2017 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 1:45.78 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Berlin (GER) 18.08.2014
Juniorski 1:50.78 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Oklend (NZL) 04.04.2011
Kadetski 1:51.98 BARNA, Andrej SSU Prag (CZE) 07.12.2014
Pionirski 2:02.73 SAVIC, Novak SSU Gyor (HUN) 16.12.2015
Ml Pionirski 2:10.56 SAVIC, Novak SSU Novi sad 16.11.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:05.47 537 29.13 31.50 32.86 31.98
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:09.14 492 29.44 33.11 33.93 32.66
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.29 479 29.55 33.41 33.74 33.59
4. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:10.69 475 30.34 33.20 33.95 33.20
5. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:15.90 422 31.20 33.88 35.71 35.11
6. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.95 422 31.05 35.02 36.28 33.60
7. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:16.17 420 30.53 34.95 36.11 34.58
8. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.51 417 32.06 35.02 35.13 34.30
9. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.52 374 31.63 35.76 37.16 36.97

10. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.57 351 32.99 37.10 37.35 37.13
11. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.35 338 32.87 37.23 38.42 37.83
12. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.57 330 34.04 37.49 38.54 37.50
13. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:30.46 311 34.40 37.59 39.38 39.09
14. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.83 309 34.45 40.56 39.91 35.91
15. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 2:31.42 305 33.29 38.02 41.36 38.75
16. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.49 305 34.80 39.65 40.13 36.91
17. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.66 286 33.54 38.97 41.64 40.51
18. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 2:36.59 276 34.59 39.34 42.08 40.58
19. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.15 227 37.84 42.92 44.24 42.15
20. NESOVIC, Stefan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.90 201 38.86 44.57 46.57 43.90
21. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.60 183 38.82 49.26 48.80 42.72

15 - 18 years

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:56.89 664 A 27.26 29.64 30.35 29.64
2. ODER, Gasper 99 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:57.36 656 A 27.72 29.76 30.09 29.79
3. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:58.21 642 A 27.73 29.68 30.58 30.22
4. MLADENOVIC, Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:02.72 574 A 28.32 32.47 31.30 30.63
5. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:02.89 571 A 28.94 31.19 31.45 31.31
6. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:03.15 568 A 29.67 31.16 31.18 31.14
7. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:04.04 556 R 30.07 31.42 31.56 30.99
8. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 2:04.21 553 R 28.62 31.33 32.08 32.18
9. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:07.48 512 29.88 32.92 33.08 31.60

10. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.20 492 30.40 32.59 33.11 33.10
11. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:10.01 482 30.70 32.13 33.60 33.58
12. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:11.74 464 29.82 33.51 34.58 33.83
13. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.11 420 29.65 34.59 36.27 35.60
14. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.99 412 31.12 34.93 36.35 34.59
15. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.50 366 32.38 36.36 37.32 36.44
16. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.91 363 33.25 36.39 36.97 36.30
17. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.79 356 33.59 36.74 37.63 35.83
18. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:24.33 352 32.17 37.38 37.59 37.19
19. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 2:43.72 241 35.94 43.25
20. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 2:50.70 213 38.05 42.79 46.62 43.24

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:54.22 712 A 27.12 30.80 28.53 27.77
2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:56.89 664 A 27.26 29.64 30.35 29.64
3. ODER, Gasper 99 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:57.36 656 A 27.72 29.76 30.09 29.79
4. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:58.21 642 A 27.73 29.68 30.58 30.22
5. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj1:59.97 614 A 27.75 30.74 30.72 30.76
6. MLADENOVIC, Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 2:02.72 574 A 28.32 32.47 31.30 30.63
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 9, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:02.89 571 A 28.94 31.19 31.45 31.31
8. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:03.15 568 A 29.67 31.16 31.18 31.14
9. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:04.04 556 R 30.07 31.42 31.56 30.99

10. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 2:04.21 553 R 28.62 31.33 32.08 32.18
11. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:05.47 537 29.13 31.50 32.86 31.98
12. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:07.48 512 29.88 32.92 33.08 31.60
13. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:09.14 492 29.44 33.11 33.93 32.66
14. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.20 492 30.40 32.59 33.11 33.10
15. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:10.01 482 30.70 32.13 33.60 33.58
16. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.29 479 29.55 33.41 33.74 33.59
17. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:10.69 475 30.34 33.20 33.95 33.20
18. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:11.74 464 29.82 33.51 34.58 33.83
19. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:15.90 422 31.20 33.88 35.71 35.11
20. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.95 422 31.05 35.02 36.28 33.60
21. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.11 420 29.65 34.59 36.27 35.60
22. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:16.17 420 30.53 34.95 36.11 34.58
23. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.51 417 32.06 35.02 35.13 34.30
24. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.99 412 31.12 34.93 36.35 34.59
25. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.52 374 31.63 35.76 37.16 36.97
26. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.50 366 32.38 36.36 37.32 36.44
27. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.91 363 33.25 36.39 36.97 36.30
28. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.79 356 33.59 36.74 37.63 35.83
29. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:24.33 352 32.17 37.38 37.59 37.19
30. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:24.57 351 32.99 37.10 37.35 37.13
31. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:26.14 340 33.09 37.48 39.13 36.44
32. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.35 338 32.87 37.23 38.42 37.83
33. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.36 338 33.48 37.89 39.42 35.57
34. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 2:27.22 332 31.15 36.63 39.85 39.59
35. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:27.57 330 34.04 37.49 38.54 37.50
36. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.93 314 35.16 37.91 39.35 37.51
37. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:30.46 311 34.40 37.59 39.38 39.09
38. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.83 309 34.45 40.56 39.91 35.91
39. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 2:31.42 305 33.29 38.02 41.36 38.75
40. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.49 305 34.80 39.65 40.13 36.91
41. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.66 286 33.54 38.97 41.64 40.51
42. PIRTEA, Marcus 05 Auquasport 2:36.25 278 36.02 40.55 41.67 38.01
43. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 2:36.59 276 34.59 39.34 42.08 40.58
44. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.93 264 35.78 40.50 42.30 40.35
45. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:41.58 251 34.74 41.81 43.84 41.19
46. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 2:43.72 241 35.94 43.25
47. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.15 227 37.84 42.92 44.24 42.15
48. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 2:50.70 213 38.05 42.79 46.62 43.24
49. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:53.01 204 37.64 44.25 47.56 43.56
50. NESOVIC, Stefan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:53.90 201 38.86 44.57 46.57 43.90
51. TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:55.78 195 39.57 45.85 46.57 43.79
52. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.60 183 38.82 49.26 48.80 42.72
53. MAGAZIN, Rados 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:25.25 122 43.44 52.78 54.73 54.30
54. POPOVIC, Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:25.70 121 44.31 53.85 54.53 53.01


